
Pos 

 

MX 1 Junior 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Nr. 

476 
795 
519 
343 
348 

Namn 

Hugo Johansson 
Linus Astander 
Elias Andersson 
Robert Toftén 
Jesper Johansson 

Klubb 

Tomelilla MK 
Vissefjärda CK 
Rödeby CK 
Rödeby CK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

R1.  

90 
100 

72 
80 
66 

R2.  

100 
72 
90 
80 
66 

Totala poäng 

190 
172 
162 
160 
132 

 

Skrivet: 2015-08-23 14:55:58 

Chef för Tidtagning & Varvräkning 

Tävlingsledning 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensierad till: Joakim Liljedal 

SMF DM/MX-Champ delt.4 Vissefjärda 

MX1 + MX2 J,S,E 

Totalt 

Rövaredalen 1,537 Km 


